Loviisan kaupunki / Lovisa stad
Ymparistonsuojelu / Miljovarden

VIRANHALTIJAPAATOKSET
TJANSTEMANNABESLUT

7.6.-28.8.2018

LIITE/BILAGA 42
Rak. ja ymp. Itk
Byggn. 0. miljén.
1(1)

Lupatyyppi
Meluilmoitus

Meluilmoitus

Meluilmoitus

[Imoitus
poikkeuksellisesta
tilanteesta

[Imoitus
poikkeuksellisesta
tilanteesta

Poikkeaminen
ymparisténsuojelu
mééarayksista

Vesiliikennelain
mukainen lupa

Lupatyyppi

Vakuuden
hyvéksyminen

Vakuuden
hyvaksyminen

Vakuuden
vapauttaminen

Vakuuden
vapauttamian ja
vakuuden
hyvaksyminen

Lupanumero
434-2018-6

434-2018-7

434-2018-8

434-2018-2

434-2018-3

434-2018-2

434-2018-1

Valvonta-
kohdenumero
434-2017-71
434-2014-60

434-2014-60

434-2018-17

Kasittelyvaihe
Antopaiva
Paatos

Antopéiva
P&atos

Antopéiva
Paatos

Antopaiva

Antopaiva
Paatos

Paatos

P&atos

Kasittelyvaihe

P&atos

P&atos

Paatos

Paatos

Paiva
13.06.2018
07.06.2018

18.06.2018
14.06.2018

07.08.2018
03.08.2018

26.06.2018

03.07.2018
29.06.2018

24.08.2018

26.06.2018

Paiva

14.6.2018

18.6.2018

18.6.2018

27.8.2018

Luvan tarkoitus Voimassaoloaika

Meluilmoitus: 23.06.2018 -

aanentoistolaitteiden kayttd  08.09.2018

ulkona

Meluilmoitus: tilapainen 18.06.2018 -

murskaamo 02.07.2018

Meluilmoitus: 10.08.2018 -

aanentoistolaitteiden kéyttd  11.08.2018

ulkona

Hoyladmotoiminnasta 26.06.2018 -

aiheutuva melu

Aluksen purkutyo 09.07.2018 -
14.09.2018

Jatevesien johtaminen

Moottorivenekilpailu 14.07.2018 -

Kabbdlen selalla 14.07.2018

Luvan tarkoitus Voimassaoloaika

Matti Virén Oy:n
maa-aineslupa

Christer Tornqvistin
maa-aineslupa

Marita Mickoksen
maa-aineslupa

Kuljetus&Kaivuu Nykénen
Oy:n maa-aineslupa



